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The start & end of Ramadan are subject to sighting of the new crescent moon.      See website for Jum’a & Eid.

T I M E T A B L E

Ramadan Date Suhur 
Ends

Fajr 
Jama’at

Zuhr 
Jama’at

Asr 
Jama’at

Iftar 
Time

Maghrib 
Jama’at

Isha & 
Tarawih

☾ Sun 10 March 04:50 05:10 13:00 16:30 17:59 18:04 20:30
1 Mon 11 March 04:48 05:08 13:00 16:30 18:01 18:06 20:30
2 Tue 12 March 04:45 05:05 13:00 16:30 18:02 18:07 20:30
3 Wed 13 March 04:43 05:03 13:00 16:30 18:04 18:09 20:30
4 Thu 14 March 04:41 05:01 13:00 16:30 18:06 18:11 20:30
5 Fri 15 March 04:39 04:59 Jum'a 17:00 18:08 18:13 20:30
6 Sat 16 March 04:36 04:56 13:00 17:00 18:09 18:14 20:30
7 Sun 17 March 04:34 04:54 13:00 17:00 18:11 18:16 20:30
8 Mon 18 March 04:32 04:52 13:00 17:00 18:13 18:18 20:30
9 Tue 19 March 04:30 04:50 13:00 17:00 18:15 18:20 20:30
10 Wed 20 March 04:28 04:48 13:00 17:00 18:16 18:21 20:30
11 Thu 21 March 04:25 04:45 13:00 17:00 18:18 18:23 20:30
12 Fri 22 March 04:23 04:43 Jum'a 17:00 18:20 18:25 21:00
13 Sat 23 March 04:20 04:40 13:00 17:00 18:22 18:27 21:00
14 Sun 24 March 04:17 04:37 13:00 17:00 18:23 18:28 21:00
15 Mon 25 March 04:15 04:35 13:00 17:00 18:25 18:30 21:00
16 Tue 26 March 04:12 04:32 13:00 17:00 18:27 18:32 21:00
17 Wed 27 March 04:10 04:30 13:00 17:00 18:28 18:33 21:00
18 Thu 28 March 04:07 04:27 13:00 17:00 18:30 18:35 21:00
19 Fri 29 March 04:04 04:24 Jum'a 17:00 18:32 18:37 21:00
20 Sat 30 March 04:02 04:22 13:00 17:00 18:34 18:39 21:00
21 Sun 31 March 04:59 05:19 13:30 18:30 19:35 19:40 22:00
22 Mon 1 April 04:57 05:17 13:30 18:30 19:37 19:42 22:00
23 Tue 2 April 04:54 05:14 13:30 18:30 19:39 19:44 22:00
24 Wed 3 April 04:51 05:11 13:30 18:30 19:41 19:46 22:00
25 Thu 4 April 04:49 05:09 13:30 18:30 19:42 19:47 22:00
26 Fri 5 April 04:46 05:06 Jum'a 18:30 19:44 19:49 22:00
27 Sat 6 April 04:44 05:04 13:30 18:30 19:46 19:51 22:00
28 Sun 7 April 04:41 05:01 13:30 18:30 19:47 19:52 22:00
29 Mon 8 April 04:39 04:59 13:30 18:30 19:49 19:54 22:00
30 Tue 9 April 04:36 04:56 13:30 18:30 19:51 19:56 22:00
☾ Wed 10 April 04:34 05:00 13:30 18:30 19:53 19:53 22:00

DONATE DAILY
R A M A D A N  2 0 2 4  /  1 4 4 5

C H A R A C T E R  &  C H A R I T Y

Set up automatic daily donations today to make
the most of every blessed day in Ramadan

Automate donations from just £5 each day
Daily donations begin on the first of Ramadan

and can even be set up & backdated during the month

Thank you & may Allah reward you for your generosity!

cambridgecentralmosque.org/donate

https://goo.gl/maps/VQ4DgzHfyLHNjd4f8
http://CAMBRIDGECENTRALMOSQUE.ORG
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https://cambridgecentralmosque.org/donate/

